
Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #34
Sunday, August 11th, 2024

Final Prize List

Handicap Brackets & Included

Total Scholarships Awarded

Girls Scratch

Total Scholarships Awarded

Boys Scratch

Total Scholarships Awarded

Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded in Brackets

Junior Gold Qualifier

Total Scholarships Awarded in Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

1st Rylan Kaus $ 250.00
2nd Aadyn Abraham $ 125.00
3rd Liam Roleck $ 75.00

1st Allison Roberts $ 200.00
2nd Paige Carpenter $ 100.00
3rd Zoee Pavlak $ 75.00

1st Andrew Bell $ 500.00
2nd Bre� Biondo $ 250.00

3rd/4th Gabe Castro $ 125.00
3rd/4th Kai Nitzschke $ 125.00
5th-7th Derrick Lewandowski $ 90.00
5th-7th Tyler Thompson $ 90.00 $25.00
5th-7th Tyler Williams $ 90.00

8th Anthony Swanson $ 75.00
9th Tommy Rebole� $ 75.00

Cody Geil $ 25.00
Tyler Thompson $ 25.00
Griffin Roake $ 10.00
Nathan Sisco $ 10.00

Cody Geil $ 200.00

$ 450.00

$ 375.00

$ 115.00

$ 1,420.00

$ 70.00

$ 200.00

$ 2,515.00


