Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #34 Sunday, August 11th, 2024 Final Prize List

Handicap					Bracket	s & Included
1st	Rylan Kaus	\$	250.00			
2nd	Aadyn Abraham	\$	125.00			
3rd	Liam Roleck	\$	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	450.00			
Girls Scratch						
1st	Allison Roberts	\$	200.00			
2nd	Paige Carpenter	\$	100.00			
3rd	Zoee Pavlak	_\$_	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	375.00			
Boys Scratch						
1st	Andrew Bell	\$	500.00			
2nd	Brett Biondo	\$	250.00			
3rd/4th	Gabe Castro	\$	125.00			
3rd/4th	Kai Nitzschke	\$	125.00			
5th-7th	Derrick Lewandowski	\$	90.00			
5th-7th	Tyler Thompson	\$	90.00	\$25.00	\$	115.00
5th-7th	Tyler Williams	\$	90.00			
8th	Anthony Swanson	\$	75.00			
9th	Tommy Reboletti	\$	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,420.00			
Brackets						
	Cody Geil	\$	25.00			
	Tyler Thompson	\$	25.00			
	Griffin Roake	\$	10.00			
	Nathan Sisco	\$	10.00			
Tot	tal Scholarships Awarded in Brackets	\$	70.00			
Junior Gold Qualifier						
Cody Geil		_\$_	200.00			
Total Scholarships Awarded in Brackets		\$	200.00			
Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament		<u>\$</u>	2,515.00			